Simmare
Lova Andersson
Tobias Abeg

Noora Visto
Milton Lauritsen

Malene M Pedersen
Isak Eliasson

Céline Bertrand
Adam Paulsson

Joline Ho6stman
Robin Andréasson

Forening
Ljungby
MASS

Riihimaen Uimaseura
Angelholm

Lambertseter
MASS

Skovde
Elfsborg

Goteborg
MASS

FINA
429
278

577
440

660
658

776
665

814
743

Gren
100 F
100 B

200 F
50B

200 F
200 F

200 F
200 F

200 B
100 F

Tid
1.07.77
1.25.25

2.13.55.

35.07

2.07.69
1.54.24

2.00.97
1.53.85

2.30.05
49.62

Sidalavl

25
25

25
50

25
25
25

50
25
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